
For more information visit 
ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007

Authorised by V/Line Pty Ltd, 750 Collins Street, Docklands

Geelong Line

Geelong to Melbourne

100U

ƒ – First Class  /  ç – Catering  /  ∑ – Wheelchair accessible  /  d – Set down only  /  £  Reservations required

Note: Off-peak fares are available for trips covering at least three zones. Off-peak fares are not available with myki touch on in Zone 1 between 4pm and 6pm on a weekday,  
and touch off must not occur in Zone 1 before 9am on a weekday. 

Altered timetables may apply on public holidays. Please check vline.com.au prior to travelling.

MONDAY – FRIDAY
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

WAURN PONDS STATION � dep 04:32 05:28 06:29 06:50 07:10 07:36 
Marshall 04:36 05:13 05:32 05:50 06:32 06:49 06:53 07:13 07:39 
South Geelong 04:40 05:17 05:36 05:54 06:13 06:29 06:36 06:53 06:57 07:12 07:17 07:43 
GEELONG STATION � arr 04:44 05:21 05:39 05:58 06:16 06:32 06:40 06:56 07:01 07:15 07:21 07:47 
GEELONG STATION � dep 04:46 05:23 05:41 06:00 06:18 06:34 06:42 06:58 07:03 07:17 07:23 07:36 07:49 
North Geelong 04:49 05:26 05:44 06:03 06:21 06:37 06:45 07:01 07:06 07:20 07:26 07:39 07:52 
North Shore 04:52 05:30 — — 06:24 — 06:48 — 07:09 — 07:29 — 07:55 
Corio 04:55 05:33 — — 06:27 — 06:51 — 07:12 — 07:32 — 07:58 
Lara 04:59 05:39 05:52 06:12 06:31 06:44 06:55 07:08 07:16 07:27 07:36 07:48 08:02 
Little River 05:05 05:46 05:59 — — 06:50 — 07:14 — 07:33 — 07:55 —
Wyndham Vale 05:12 05:56 06:08 06:28 06:43 06:58 — 07:11 07:22 — 07:35 07:41 — 07:54 — 08:14 
Tarneit 05:19 06:04 06:15 06:36 06:49 07:04 — 07:17 — 07:32 07:42 07:47 — 08:00 08:11 —
Deer Park — — — — — — — — — — 07:53 — — 08:11 — —
Ardeer — — — — — — — 07:29 — — 07:55 — — 08:13 — —
Sunshine 05:35d 06:20d 06:34d 06:53d — — 07:25d 07:35d — 07:48d 08:00d 08:02d — 08:19d 08:27d 08:32d 
Footscray 05:41d 06:26d 06:40d 07:01d 07:11d 07:24d 07:31d 07:40d 07:48d 07:53d 08:06d 08:08d 08:12d 08:25d 08:34d 08:38d
SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� arr 05:51 06:36 06:50 07:11 07:21 07:34 07:41 07:50 07:58 08:03  08:16 08:18 08:22 08:35 08:44 08:48 

MONDAY – FRIDAY continued
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑

WAURN PONDS STATION � dep 08:12 08:55 09:34 10:14 10:54 11:34 11:42
Marshall 08:16 08:58 09:37 10:17 10:57 11:37 —
South Geelong 08:04 08:21 08:42 09:02 09:22 09:41 10:02 10:21 10:42 11:01 11:22 11:41 — 12:02 
GEELONG STATION � arr 08:07 08:24 08:45 09:06 09:25 09:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25 11:45 11:50 12:05 
GEELONG STATION � dep 08:09 08:26 08:47 09:08 09:27 09:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 11:52 12:07 
North Geelong 08:12 08:29 08:50 09:11 09:30 09:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 — 12:10 
North Shore — — — 09:14 — 09:53 — 10:33 — 11:13 — 11:53 — —
Corio — — 08:55 — 09:35 — 10:15 — 10:55 — 11:35 — — 12:15 
Lara 08:21 08:38 08:59 09:19 09:39 09:58 10:19 10:38 10:59 11:18 11:39 11:58 — 12:19 
Little River 08:28 — 09:05 — 09:45 — 10:25 — 11:05 — 11:45 — — 12:25 
Wyndham Vale 08:25 08:39 08:43 08:54 09:12 09:31 09:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 — 12:32 
Tarneit 08:31 — 08:49 09:02 09:18 09:37 09:58 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:18 — 12:38 
Deer Park 08:42 — 08:56 — 09:26 — 10:05 — 10:45 — 11:25 — 12:05 — — 12:45 
Ardeer 08:45 — 08:59 — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Sunshine 08:49d — 09:05d — 09:33d 09:53d 10:13d 10:33d 10:53d 11:13d 11:33d 11:53d 12:13d 12:33d — 12:53d 
Footscray 08:55d 09:07d 09:10d 09:22d 09:39d 09:59d 10:19d 10:39d 10:59d 11:19d 11:39d 11:59d 12:19d 12:39d 12:43d 12:59d
SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� arr 09:05 09:17 09:20 09:32 09:49 10:09 10:29 10:49 11:09 11:29 11:49 12:09 12:29 12:49 12:53 13:09 

MONDAY – FRIDAY continued
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

WAURN PONDS STATION � dep 12:14 12:54 13:34 14:15 14:54 15:34 16:14 16:54 
Marshall 12:17 12:57 13:37 14:19 14:57 15:37 16:17 16:57 
South Geelong 12:21 12:42 13:01 13:22 13:41 14:02 14:24 14:42 15:01 15:22 15:41 16:02 16:21 16:39 17:01 17:22 
GEELONG STATION � arr 12:25 12:45 13:05 13:25 13:45 14:05 14:27 14:45 15:05 15:25 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:42 17:05 17:25 
GEELONG STATION � dep 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27 13:47 14:07 14:29 14:47 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:44 17:07 17:27 
North Geelong 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:32 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:47 17:10 17:30 
North Shore 12:33 — 13:13 — 13:53 — — — 15:13 — 15:53 — 16:33 — 17:13 —
Corio — 12:55 — 13:35 — 14:15 — 14:55 — 15:35 — 16:15 — 16:52 — 17:35 
Lara 12:38 12:59 13:18 13:39 13:58 14:19 14:41 14:59 15:18 15:39 15:58 16:19 16:38 16:56 17:18 17:39 
Little River — 13:05 — 13:45 — 14:25 — 15:05 — 15:45 — 16:25 — 17:02 — 17:45 
Wyndham Vale 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:57 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:09 17:32 17:52 
Tarneit 12:58 13:18 13:38 13:58 14:18 14:38 15:05 15:18 15:38 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:15 17:38 17:58 
Deer Park — 13:25 — 14:05 — 14:45 — 15:25 — 16:06 — 16:45 — 17:24 — 18:05 
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Sunshine 13:13d 13:33d 13:53d 14:13d 14:33d 14:53d — 15:33d 15:53d 16:13d 16:33d 16:53d 17:13d 17:30d 17:53d 18:13d 
Footscray 13:19d 13:39d 13:59d 14:19d 14:39d 14:59d 15:26d 15:39d 15:59d 16:19d 16:39d 16:59d 17:19d 17:36d 17:59d 18:19d
SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� arr 13:29 13:49 14:09 14:29 14:49 15:09 15:36 15:49 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:46 18:09 18:29

Effective date 29/01/17



For more information visit 
ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007

Authorised by V/Line Pty Ltd, 750 Collins Street, Docklands

Geelong Line

Geelong to Melbourne

100U

ƒ – First Class  /  ç – Catering  /  ∑ – Wheelchair accessible  /  d – Set down only  /  £  Reservations required

Note: Off-peak fares are available for trips covering at least three zones. Off-peak fares are not available with myki touch on in Zone 1 between 4pm and 6pm on a weekday,  
and touch off must not occur in Zone 1 before 9am on a weekday. 

Altered timetables may apply on public holidays. Please check vline.com.au prior to travelling.

MONDAY – FRIDAY continued SATURDAY
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

WAURN PONDS STATION � dep 17:30 18:08 19:10 19:35  20:03 20:50 21:30 22:45 05:16 06:16 07:16 07:56 08:36 09:36 
Marshall 17:33 — 19:13 — 20:07 20:53 21:33 22:48 05:19 06:19 07:19 07:59 08:39 09:39 
South Geelong 17:37 18:00 18:15 18:51 19:17 19:47 20:12 20:57 21:37 22:52 05:23 06:23 07:23 08:03 08:43 09:43 
GEELONG STATION � arr 17:41 18:03 18:19 18:54 19:21 19:50 20:15 21:01 21:41 22:56 05:27 06:27 07:27 08:07 08:47 09:47 
GEELONG STATION � dep 17:47 18:06 18:27 18:57 19:24 19:53 20:17 21:04 21:44 22:59 05:29 06:29 07:29 08:09 08:49 09:49 
North Geelong 17:50 18:09 18:30 19:00 19:27 19:56 20:20 21:07 21:47 23:02 05:32 06:32 07:32 08:12 08:52 09:52 
North Shore 17:53 — 18:33 19:03 19:30 19:59 — 21:10 21:50 23:05 05:35 06:35 07:35 08:15 08:55 09:55 
Corio — 18:14 18:36 19:06 19 33 20:02 — 21:13 21:53 23:08 05:38 06:38 07:38 08:18 08:58 09:58 
Lara 17:58 18:18 18:40 19:10 19 37 20:06 20:29 21:17 21:57 23:12 05:42 06:42 07:42 08:22 09:02 10:02 
Little River — 18:24 18:46 19:16 19 43 20:12 — 21:23 22:03 23:18 05:48 06:48 07:48 08:28 09:08 10:08 
Wyndham Vale 18:12 18:31 18:54 19:23 19:50 20:21 20:45 21:32 22:10 23:27 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:35 09:15 10:15 
Tarneit 18:18 18:37 19 01 19:30 19:57 20:28 20:53 21:39 22:17 23:34 06:02 07:02 08:02 08:42 09:22 10:22
Deer Park — 18:46 19:09 19:39 20:05 20:35 — 21:46 22:24 23:41 — — — — — —
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Sunshine 18:33d 18:54d 19:17d 19:46d 20:14d 20:43d — 21:54d 22:32d 23:49d 06:19d 07:19d 08:19d 08:59d 09:39d 10:39d 
Footscray 18:39d 19:00d 19:22d 19:51d 20:19d 20:49d 21:14d 22:00d 22:38d 23:55d 06:24d 07:24d 08:24d 09:04d 09:44d 10:44d
SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� arr 18:49 19:10 19:32 20:01 20:29 20:59 21:24 22:10 22:48 00:05 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:14 09:54 10:54 

SATURDAY continued SUNDAY
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

WAURN PONDS STATION � dep 09:50 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:35 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:35 20:36 21:36 22:36 06:36 07:36
Marshall 09:54 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 06:39 07:39
South Geelong 09:59 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:44 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:44 20:43 21:43 22:43 06:43 07:43
GEELONG STATION � arr 10:02 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 06:47 07:47
GEELONG STATION � dep 10:04 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 06:49 07:49
North Geelong — 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 06:52 07:52
North Shore — 10:55 11:55 12:55 — 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 — 20:55 21:55 22:55 06:55 07:55
Corio — 10:58 11:58 12:58  — 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58  — 20:58 21:58 22:58 06:58 07:58
Lara — 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:01 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:01 21:02 22:02 23:02 07:02 08:02
Little River — 11:08 12:08 13:08 — 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 — 21:08 22:08 23:08 07:08 08:08
Wyndham Vale — 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:17 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:17 21:15 22:15 23:15 07:15 08:15
Tarneit — 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:25 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:25 21:22 22:22 23:22 07:22 08:22
Deer Park — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Sunshine — 11:39d 12:39d 13:39d — 15:35d 16:39d 17:39d 18:39d 19:39d — 21:39d 22:39d 23:39d 07:39d 08:39d
Footscray 10:55d 11:44d 12:44d 13:44d 14:47d 15:44d 16:44d 17:44d 18:44d 19:44d 20:47d 21:44d 22:44d 23:44d 07:44d 08:44d
SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� arr 11:06 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:57 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:57 21:54 22:54 23:54 07:54 08:54 

SUNDAY continued
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑

WAURN PONDS STATION � dep 08:36 09:36 09:50 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:35 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:35 20:36 22:36 
Marshall 08:39 09:39 09:54 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 22:39 
South Geelong 08:43 09:43 09:59 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:44 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:44 20:43 22:43 
GEELONG STATION � arr 08:47 09:47 10:02 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 22:47 
GEELONG STATION � dep 08:49 09:49 10:04 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 22:49 
North Geelong 08:52 09:52 — 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 22:52 
North Shore 08:55 09:55 — 10:55 11:55 12:55 — 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 — 20:55 22:55 
Corio 08:58 09:58 — 10:58 11:58 12:58  — 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58  — 20:58 22:58 
Lara 09:02 10:02 — 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:01 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:01 21:02 23:02 
Little River 09:08 10:08 — 11:08 12:08 13:08 — 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 — 21:08 23:08 
Wyndham Vale 09:15 10:15 — 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:17 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:17 21:15 23:15 
Tarneit 09:22 10:22 — 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:25 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:25 21:22 23:22
Deer Park — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Sunshine 09:39d 10:39d — 11:39d 12:39d 13:39d — 15:35d 16:39d 17:39d 18:39d 19:39d — 21:39d 23:39d 
Footscray 09:44d 10:44d 10:55d 11:44d 12:44d 13:44d 14:47d 15:44d 16:44d 17:44d 18:44d 19:44d 20:47d 21:44d 23:44d
SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� arr 09:54 10:54 11:06 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:57 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:57 21:54 23:54

Effective date 29/01/17



For more information visit 
ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007

Authorised by V/Line Pty Ltd, 750 Collins Street, Docklands

Geelong Line

Melbourne to Geelong

100D

ƒ – First Class  /  ç – Catering  /  ∑ – Wheelchair accessible  /  u – Pick up only  /  £  Reservations required

Note: Off-peak fares are available for trips covering at least three zones. Off-peak fares are not available with myki touch on in Zone 1 between 4pm and 6pm on a weekday,  
and touch off must not occur in Zone 1 before 9am on a weekday. 

Altered timetables may apply on public holidays. Please check vline.com.au prior to travelling.

MONDAY – FRIDAY
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

SOUTHERN CROSS STN� dep 05:00 06:00 06:23 06:48 07:10 07:20 07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10 10:30 10:50
Footscray 05:07u 06:07u 06:30u 06:55u 07:17u 07:27u 07:57u 08:17u 08:37u 08:57u 09:17u 09:37u 09:57u 10:17u 10:37u 10:57u
Sunshine 05:12u 06:12u 06:35u 07:00u 07:23u — 08:02u 08:22u 08:42u 09:02u 09:22u 09:42u 10:02u 10:22u 10:42u 11:02u
Ardeer — — 06:39 — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Deer Park 05:17 06:17 06:41 07:05 07:27 — 08:07 — 08:47 — 09:27 — 10:07 — 10:47 —
Tarneit 05:25 06:25 06:50 07:13 07:35 07:47 08:15 08:35 08:55 09:15 09:35 09:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15
Wyndham Vale 05:32 06:32 06:57 07:20 07:42 07:55 08:22 08:42 09:02 09:22 09:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:22
Little River 05:39 06:39 07:27 07:49 — 08:29 — 09:09 — 09:49 — 10:29 — 11:09 —
Lara 05:45 06:45 07:33 07:55 08:11 08:35 08:53 09:15 09:33 09:55 10:13 10:35 10:53 11:15 11:33
Corio 05:49 06:49 07:37 07:59 — 08:39 — 09:19 — 09:59 — 10:39 — 11:19 —
North Shore 05:52 06:52 07:40 08:02 — — 08:59 — 09:39 — 10:19 — 10:59 — 11:39
North Geelong 05:55 06:55 07:43 08:05 08:20 08:44 09:02 09:24 09:42 10:04 10:22 10:44 11:02 11:24 11:42
GEELONG STATION � arr 06:01 07:01 07:47 08:10 08:26 08:48 09:07 09:28 09:47 10:08 10:27 10:48 11:07 11:28 11:47
GEELONG STATION � dep 06:03 07:05 07:49 08:12 08:31 08:50 09:09 09:30 09:49 10:10 10:29 10:50 11:09 11:30 11:51
South Geelong 06:05 07:07 07:51 08:18 08:34 08:55 09:11 09:35 09:51 10:15 10:31 10:55 11:11 11:35 11:53
Marshall 06:09 — 07:55 08:38 09:15 09:55 10:35 11:15 11:57
WAURN PONDS STATION � arr 06:18 07:20 08:03 08:44 09:24 10:04 10:44  11:24 12:06

MONDAY – FRIDAY continued
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

SOUTHERN CROSS STN� dep 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:20 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10
Footscray 11:17u 11:37u 11:57u 12:17u 12:37u 12:57u 13:17u 13:28u 13:57u 14:17u 14:37u 14:57u 15:17u 15:37u 15:57u 16:17u
Sunshine 11:22u 11:42u 12:02u 12:22u 12:42u 13:02u 13:22u — 14:02u 14:22u 14:42u 15:02u 15:22u 15:42u 16:02u 16:22u 
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Deer Park 11:27 — 12:07 — 12:47 — 13:27 — 14:07 — 14:47 — 15:27 — 16:07 —
Tarneit 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:47 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 
Wyndham Vale 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 13:55 14:22 14:42 15:02 15:22 15:42 16:02 16:22 16:42 
Little River 11:49 — 12:29 — 13:09 — 13:49 — 14:29 — 15:09 — 15:49 — 16:29 —
Lara 11:55 12:13 12:35 12:53 13:15 13:33 13:55 14:11 14:35 14:53 15:15 15:33 15:55 16:13 16:35 16:53 
Corio 11:59 — 12:39 — 13:19 — 13:59 — 14:39 — 15:19 — 15:59 — 16:39 —
North Shore — 12:19 — 12:59 — 13:39 — — — 14:59 — 15:39 — 16:19 — 16:59 
North Geelong 12:04 12:22 12:44 13:02 13:24 13:42 14:04 14:20 14:44 15:02 15:24 15:42 16:04 16:22 16:44 17:02 
GEELONG STATION � arr 12:08 12:27 12:48 13:07 13:28 13:47 14:08 14:26 14:48 15:07 15:28 15:47 16:08 16:27 16:48 17:07 
GEELONG STATION � dep 12:10 12:29 12:50 13:09 13:30 13:49 14:10 14:31 14:50 15:09 15:30 15:49 16:10 16:29 16:50 17:09 
South Geelong 12:15 12:31 12:55 13:11 13:35 13:51 14:15 14:34 14:55 15:11 15:35 15:51 16:15 16:31 16:55 17:11 
Marshall 12:35 13:15 13:55 14:38 15:15 15:55 16:35 17:15 
WAURN PONDS STATION � arr 12:44 13:24 14:04 14:44 15:24 16:04 16:44 17:24 

MONDAY – FRIDAY continued
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

SOUTHERN CROSS STN� dep 16:20 16:29 16:43 16:48 16:50 17:07 17:13 17:16 17:33 17:41 17:46 17:54 18:05 18:18 18:35 18:50
Footscray 16:27u 16:37u 16:50u 16:55u 16:57u 17:14u 17:21u 17:23u 17:40u 17:48u 17:53u 18:01u 18:13u 18:26u 18:42u 18:57u
Sunshine 16:32u — 16:55u — 17:03u 17:19u — 17:29u 17:46u — 17:58u — 18:19u 18:32u 18:47u 19:02u
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Deer Park 16:37 — — — — — — — — — — — — — 18:52 19:07
Tarneit 16:45 — 17:07 — 17:18 — — 17:44 — 18:04 — 18:17 18:33 18:46 19:00 19:15
Wyndham Vale 16:53 — — 17:15 17:28 17:35 — 17:54 — — 18:14 18:23 18:41 18:54 19:07 19:22
Little River 17:10 — — 17:43 — — 18:17 — 18:31 18:51 19:04 19:14 19:29
Lara 17:17 17:23 17:27 17:49 18:00 — 18:22 18:26 18:37 18:59 19:12 19:20 19:35
Corio — — 17:31 — 18:05 — — 18:30 — 19:04 — — 19:39
North Shore 17:25 — 17:34 — 18:09 — — 18:33 — 19:08 19:19 — 19:42
North Geelong 17:28 17:31 17:37 17:56 18:12 18:23 18:30 18:36 18:44 19:11 19:22 19:28 19:45
GEELONG STATION � arr 17:35 17:39 17:43 18:02 18:18 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:50 19:18 19:30 19:33 19:51
GEELONG STATION � dep 17:42 17:47 18:04 18:23 18:30 18:37 18:44 18:55 19:35 19:53
South Geelong 17:47 17:50 18:06 — 18:32 18:41 18:46 18:57 19:37 19:58
Marshall 17:54 18:11 — 18:37 18:51 19:04 19:41
WAURN PONDS STATION � arr 18:00 18:21 18:32 18:44 19:00 19:48

Effective date 29/01/17



For more information visit 
ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007

Authorised by V/Line Pty Ltd, 750 Collins Street, Docklands

Geelong Line

Melbourne to Geelong

100D

ƒ – First Class  /  ç – Catering  /  ˜ – Night Coaches run on Friday and Saturday nights  / ∑ – Wheelchair accessible  /  u – Pick up only  /  £  Saturday morning only  /  Coach services shown in red  /   
£  Reservations required

Note: Off-peak fares are available for trips covering at least three zones. Off-peak fares are not available with myki touch on in Zone 1 between 4pm and 6pm on a weekday,  
and touch off must not occur in Zone 1 before 9am on a weekday. Altered timetables may apply on public holidays. Please check vline.com.au prior to travelling.

MONDAY – FRIDAY continued SATURDAY
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH COACH TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ˜ ∑ ˜ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

SOUTHERN CROSS STN� dep 19:05 19:25 20:05 20:40 21:25 22:15 23:15 00:15 01:15 02:15 02:15 07:00 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10
Footscray 19:13u 19:33u 20:12u 20:47u 21:32u 22:22u 23:22u 00:22u 01:22u — — 07:08u 08:17u 09:17u 10:17u 11:17u 12:17u
Sunshine — 19:39u 20:17u 20:52u 21:37u 22:27u 23:27u 00:27u 01:27u — — — 08:22u 09:22u 10:22u 11:22u 12:22u
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Deer Park — 19:44 20:22 20:57 — 22:32 23:32 00:32 01:32 — — — — — — — —
Tarneit 19:32 19:54 20:30 21:05 21:50 22:40 23:40 00:40 01:40 — — 07:27 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35
Wyndham Vale 19:40 20:03 20:37 21:12 21:57 22:47 23:47 00:47 01:47 — — 07:35 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42
Little River — 20:13 20:44 21:19 22:04 22:54 23:54 00:54 01:54 — 02:50d 07:45 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49
Lara 19:56 20:20 20:50 21:25 22:10 23:00 24:00 01:00 02:00 — 03:03 07:53 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55
Corio — 20:26 20:54 21:29 22:14 23:04 00:04 01:04 02:04 — 03:12d 07:58 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59
North Shore — 20:29 20:57 21:32 22:17 23:07 00:07 01:07 02:07 — 03:19d 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02
North Geelong 20:05 20:33 21:00 21:35 22:20 23:10 00:10 01:10 02:10 03:10d 03:24d 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05
GEELONG STATION � arr 20:11 20:39 21:06 21:41 22:26 23:16 00:16 01:16 02:18 03:15 03:29 08:11 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10
GEELONG STATION � dep 20:16 20:41 21:08 21:43 22:28 23:18 00:18 01:18 — — 08:16 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12
South Geelong 20:19 20:45 21:10 21:45 22:30 23:20 00:20 01:20 03:22 03:36d 08:19 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14
Marshall 20:23 21:14 21:49 22:34 23:24 00:24 01:24 03:37 03:51d 08:23 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18
WAURN PONDS STATION � arr 20:29 21:21 21:56 22:40 23:31 00:31 01:31 03:52 04:05 08:28 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27

SATURDAY continued SUNDAY
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH COACH TRAIN
Service Information ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ˜ ∑ ˜ ∑ ƒç

SOUTHERN CROSS STN� dep 13:00 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 18:50 19:00 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10 01:10 02:15 02:15 07:00 
Footscray 13:08u 14:17u 15:17u 16:17u 17:17u 18:17u 18:57u 19:08u 20:17u 21:17u 22:17u 23:17u 00:17u 01:17u — — 07:08u
Sunshine — 14:22u 15:22u 16:22u 17:22u 18:22u 19:02u — 20:22u 21:22u 22:22u 23:22u 00:22u 01:22u — — —
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Deer Park — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Tarneit 13:27 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:15 19:27 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:35 00:35 01:35 — — 07:27 
Wyndham Vale 13:35 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:22 19:35 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42 00:42 01:42 — — 07:35 
Little River — 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:29 — 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49 00:49 01:49 — 02:50d 07:45 
Lara 13:51 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:35 19:51 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55 00:55 01:55 — 03:03 07:53 
Corio — 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:39 — 20:59 21:59 22:59 23:59 00:59 01:59 — 03:12d 07:58 
North Shore — 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 19:42 — 21:02 22:02 23:02 00:02 01:02 02:02 — 03:19d 08:02 
North Geelong 14:00 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 19:45 20:00 21:05 22:05 23:05 00:05 01:05 02:05 03:10d 03:24d 08:05 
GEELONG STATION � arr 14:05 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 19:50 20:05 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10 01:10 02:11 03:15 03:29 08:11 
GEELONG STATION � dep 14:10 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 19:52 20:10 21:12 22:12 23:12 00:12 01:12 — — 08:16 
South Geelong 14:13 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 19:54 20:13 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14 01:14 03:22 03:36d 08:19 
Marshall 14:17 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 19:58 20:17 21:18 22:18 23:18 00:18 01:18 03:37 03:51d 08:23 
WAURN PONDS STATION � arr 14:22 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:07 20:23 21:27 22:27 23:27 00:27 01:27 03:52 04:05 08:28 

SUNDAY continued
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

SOUTHERN CROSS STN� dep 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:00 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:00 20:10 21:10 22:40 00:10
Footscray 08:17u 09:17u 10:17u 11:17u 12:17u 13:08u 14:17u 15:17u 16:17u 17:17u 18:17u 19:08u 20:17u 21:17u 22:47u 00:17u 
Sunshine 08:22u 09:22u 10:22 11:22u 12:22u — 14:22u 15:22u 16:22u 17:22u 18:22u — 20:22u 21:22u 22:52u 00:22u
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Deer Park — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Tarneit 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:27 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:27 20:35 21:35 23:05 00:35 
Wyndham Vale 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:35 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:35 20:42 21:42 23:12 00:42 
Little River 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 — 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 — 20:49 21:49 23:19 00:49 
Lara 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:51 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:51 20:55 21:55 23:25 00:55 
Corio 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 — 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 — 20:59 21:59 23:29 00:59 
North Shore 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 — 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 — 21:02 22:02 23:32 01:02 
North Geelong 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:00 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:00 21:05 22:05 23:35 01:05 
GEELONG STATION � arr 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:05 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:05 21:10 22:10 23:40 01:10 
GEELONG STATION � dep 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:10 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:10 21:12 22:12 23:42 01:12 
South Geelong 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:13 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:13 21:14 22:14 23:44 01:14 
Marshall 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:17 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:17 21:18 22:18 23:48 01:18 
WAURN PONDS STATION � arr 09:27  10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:22 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:23 21:27 22:27 23:57 01:27

Effective date 29/01/17




